Department

State of West Virginia

of Administration

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130

Purchase Order

- PURCHASE ORDER

IPO6

NO.. - PAGE

2 -BLANKET ‘RELEASE -

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

THIS CHANGE

EFFECTIVE: ]

-

UPDATED PRI

hkdkhkkhkkhkkhdk

MARCH 1

"ING PA

CHANGE ORDER

IS TO PROVIDE 1
2, 2007.

ORDER
GES ARE ATTACHI

**%% NOQ ADDITIONAL CHj

PREVIOUS
PO NET CI

#09

JPDATED PRICING PAGE

HON

A\NGES *%*kkkkkkhhhh®

‘PO-TOTAL==> OPEN

IANGE (+) ==>

Charleston, WV 25305-0130 MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
' : : 00 QUESTIONS GONCERNING THIS PUR-
— CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
qGn TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW,
N|  ALL STATE AGENCIES T T—
? AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
Gl VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED 9
E: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR
T BY ORDER TERMS_AND CONDITIONS
o
| *co5144449 412-571-1918 o
' \E{ LENOVO ';' ALL: STATE AGENCIES
g; 707 WESTCHESTER AVE STE 305 B AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
g.‘;k - , ' , T VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
WHITE PLAINS NY 10604-3153 o BY ORDER
L DATE PRINTED s TERMS OF SALE = - “FEIN/SSN FUND
r\';) [t Innneg m-ﬁm o Wal ol Sa Y.}
CPSHIPAHY. 2 Y YL Sy f","“‘J'T"'L FEOB- . ~EEERR G‘HT TERMS ACCOUNT NUMBER

kK ok

PURCHASING DIVISION
CERTIFIED ENCUMBERED

MAR 272007
LBovedy Tl

END

IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE

¢$2%“?95éﬁﬁﬁéf;;i; Qﬁ,’

APPROVED AS TOPFORM BY
" ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

'SING DIV ISIO

AUTHOR ZED SIGNATURE




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

CENERAL TERRS & CORDBITIONS
PURCHASE ORDER/CONTRACT

ACCEPTANCE: Seller shall be bound by this order and its terms and conditions upon receipt of
acceptance of this order.

APPLICABLE LAW: The laws of the State of West Virginia and the Legislative Rules of the
Purchasing Division shall govern all rights and duties under the Contract, including without limitation the
validity of this Purchase Order/Contract. ' '

NON-FUNDING: Allservices performed or goods delivered under State Purchase Orders/Contracts
are to be continued for the terms of the Purchase Order/Contract, contingent upon funds being
appropriated by the Legislature or otherwise being made available. In the event funds are not
appropriated or otherwise available for these services or goods, this Purchase Order/Coniract
becomes void and of no effect after June 30.

' COMPLIANCE: Sellershall comply with all Federal, State and local laws, regulations and ordinances

including, but not limited to, the prevailing wage rates of the WV Division of Labor.

MODIFICATIONS: This writing is the parties final expression of intent. No modification of this order
shall be binding unless agreed to in writing by the Buyer.

ASSIGNMENT: Neitherthis Order nor any monies due, or to become due hereunder may be assigned
by the Seller without the Buyer's consent.

WARRANTY: The Seller expressly warrants thatthe goods and/or services covered by this Order will:
[a] conform to the specifications, drawings, samples or other description furnished or specified by the
Buyer; [b] be merchantable and fit for the purpose intended; and/or [c] be free from defect in material
and workmanship.

CANCELLATION: The Director of Purchasing may cancel any Purchase Order/Contract upon 30
days written notice to the Seller.

SHIPPING, BILLING & PRICES: Prices are those stated in this order. No price increase will be
accepted without written authority from the Buyer. All goods or services shall be shipped on or before
the date specified in this Order.

LATE PAYMENTS: Payments may only be made after the delivery ofgoods or services. Interest may
be paid on late payments in accordance with the West Virginia Code.

TAXES: The State of West Virginia is exempt from Federal and State taxes and will not pay or
reimburse such taxes.

RENEWAL: Any reference to automatic renewal is hereby deleted. The Contractmay be renewed only
upon mutual written agreement of the parties.

BANKRUPTCY: In the event the vendor/contractor files for bankruptcy protection, this Contract is
automatically null and void, and is terminated without further order.

HIPAA BUSINESS ASSOCIATE ADDENDURM: The West Virginia State Government HIPAA
Business Associate Addendum (BAA), approved by the Attorney General, and available online atthe
Purchasing Division’s web site (http:/lwww.state.wv.us/admin/purchaselvrc/hipaa.htm)is hereby
made part of the agreement. Provided that, the Agency meets the definition of a Covered Entity (45
CFR §160.103) and will be disclosing Protected Health Information (45 CFR §160.103) to the vendor.

Rev. 10/19/04



LO/61/€0 J0 Se pasirey

e AUEHENGIA AlapEads
a3pio So\n uo ¢ ued b:mtmss mbEuE 0} auns m«mE
AjuQ 8jisuQ Ajueriepy JAvE

(aH 9861 1aV) OIpNY XdS/M Xepypunog pajeibajuj]
00£LX NOIAVY LLY pied soiydels) g 95Z)
aquUISIYBLT YIIM Jouing-Rinil MA-GAG/MAD]
(algejieAy Z/INNIG L) WVHAS 00Z4-20d ZHINEES 891
V.1V [euag WdH002Z. 9ALQ YSIQ PieH 99082

] 009089 (21 aWz 9S4 ZHW990L ZHDEL'Z)

] : 10SS8901d 00y93 ong g 2109 jaju}
PquinN Hed | 1509 ysijbuz - [euoissajoid JdX SMOPUIpA
66SLA0Y 0061 $ wispojy xed 9% umum._mmuc_—
ZEEP9 00'vL $ pJeoqgAay| siwouobig Hojuwo) uojbuisusyf
0Z9SNLY 00°06 $ aquogIYBIT / M Jouing-BINA MY-GAQ/MNAD]
0658A0Y 00°8¢ $-|gneLS (3ons) aaupquinyy Aowap gsnf | HYUBHBMEINDARTIUN )
L8SBAOY 00°sZ $ |giN9Se (ions) eaupquiny Kiowsy gsnj 49pJo InoA uo § Jed b:mtm\s 8pnjouy 03 auns mx&e
00g£edEL 00°s8 $ Ajuo NOY AAQ/MYAD] oozy $ AJuQ 3)isuQ Ajuesiep JAbE
9/Z6MS0 | 00°9 $ oAl Addojy jeulaix3f olpny XdS/M Xeypunog pajeibajulf
agzZl 3S00£X NOJavy LLV)
€26vdEL 00°Lys $ 892 X9L/X8YIXZE/X8Y 0quI0oD WON-QAG/MY-AD}
2L6VdEL 00zeL $ |99l (sigelieAy 2 JWWIA L) WVHAS ZHINZ99 00€S 20d 891
LL6hdEL 0099 $ |dINZLS V.1V [eL3S WdN00Z. -oALQ ysid PieH 8908}
0L6bdeL 00°9¢ $ |gn9se Kiowsyy jeuoippy CHEMIR96 | 00'€E9S (8Sd ZHWO008 ZHD0'E) 10SSad0.d 626 @ Wniuddf
3S09 ysijbug - jeuoissajoid dX SMOPUIAN
AINO JamoL 8GGIN dJjuadiuIyL
isquiny Hed 3505 wddmammm_
.mEmu_ _m:cano

Jsjersydiag

;mb;o oA uo # tm& b:m.tm\s whEuE o} m.Sm mxms
002k $ AJuQ a)isuQ AjueLiep JAL)
(QH 9861 1aV) oIpNY XdS/M Xeppunog pajeibajujf
solyde.s) pajeibaju] YIS [9ulf

xep X8y WOoX-aol

(s1qeiieAy Z /WINIA L) WYYAS 0024-20d ZHNEES 89 _‘—

V.1V [eU3S Wd¥N00Z. @Auq ¥Sia PieH §908)
: ] ; 00°€55$ . (aSd ZHIND0S ZHD0°) 10SS820.1d 626 G wnpuad]
JBquinN ped | 3S09 ysibug - [euoISsaj0ld dX SMOPU
>.._ZO ._w>>o._. SGGIN w._ucmou_:_:._.

jS09 pue sur] ﬂosvo._n_, gl %® oAouST



10/61/20 10 Se pssiAgy o 000201 $ jejusapidoy pue ajisuQ Ajuelepp JAY
RSO ER S 00SEE 8 Ajuo a}isuQ AJueLiep JAY
13p40 U0 Mmofaqg siquinu tma bcmtﬁs S0 L Nﬂ._nZlOl SPNoU; Isnu NoA 1J, ._.OZ‘
Aioyeg |18 6]
ssajallm Bqe1 1 208 [9u]
9L9/A0Y | 002 $ (@97 .21 10}) Jequnog gSN UOISIAYUIYL Japeay junidiobuiy
I02T 00'LL $ (Buisue yoayly) siaxeads jewsa)x3y 0S2ZSA 19241 | LY gIN9SZ
0658A0F | 00'8¢ ¢ |GWzLS (ons) aaupquiny . Atowasiy gsni _ >>mn>c;>mno_
1868A0F | 00'vZ ¢ | GNgsZ (51ons) aaupquny ) Alowsy gsni WIapo Xe4 oG pajesbajul

0S9A0v | 00'€8 S Joydepy oquiod HA/OVf g9¢ wWwa)sAs xely (i1leAY LININIA L) 9911

noLyosz | 00°s9L $ y}oog-1uing D71 0501X0891 Uip'SLY

MOLS0SZ | 00°SEL $ 11 Jojo1day Hodh , (wd1p0z2) @AuQ pieH 99001}

noLsosz | 00°€0¢ $ uopejs Buppooa ind}  kEEASHIRIE | 00188°L $ ZH9EE'Z ong 2109 |93ulf

969.A0F | 00'LE $ Joydepy OV M9 eax3)  [JequinN Jed | 3S0D

16L9A07 | 00'PPL $ fioneq jjo0 6 peadulyL eax3| BT

66L9A00 | 007221 $ Kiayeq [j92 9 pedjuiylL enx3f

60Z0OMOL | 00'¥8 & ase) Bullues Jeyjes snbiel 00°291 $ |E}USPIdOY pue 8)isuQ AJueLIBAR JAY|

L0ZOMOL | 00'LY $ ased buikiied uojAN snbie| 4 00GLL  $ Ajuo a)isuQ AJueLiepy JAY

690vd90 002ZL $ jloJos/m asnow uonng ¢ _w:._wnxm— 15pI0 uo Mmojaq staquinu Jed Ajuedeps syl 1o L TINO SPNIoU) JSnWt NoA 3 LON]

ZeEP9 0¥l $ pIeogAay Slwouobi3 Jojwo) uojbuisuayl Aispeq 1129-9]
0z9Zde. |o0ce $ pieoqAa)] pasueyuz jeusd)x3g ssajoJim BqeL 1208 wsl.___
azlgAor | 00°0ZZ $ €908 9jqepodi Japeay junidiabuly
96L.dzz | 00981 $ g90b ajqerod] 00PLX uoapey |1V gNgZLY
v56hdz9 | 002y 8 aALIQ pJeH pug Jo} 1ejdepy aALiQ PJeHE oqLuod n>n§mnu_
1ZZ8A0F | 00°09Z $ |99D001 wiapo Xe4 Mas pajelbayul

Z99SNLy | 00°09L $ 9908 g9¢ WalsAg xe (ifeAy LINIIA L) 891

gzl8A0F | 00'v¥L $ |99D09 a1 0S0LX0891L ulp'slL

9186080 | 00'thl $ |gO0F ] wdippys AL pieH g908]

SaAl(q piey Jobiel 00'¥8c‘L $ ZH90'Z on@ 210 [}
gellA0r | 0085 $ |99¢ 3S09

peLLAOY | 00'SZ) $ |91

£SLLA00 | 0009 $ |GWZLS .

ZSLIAOF | 00°ZE $ |GWOsZ Alowsy jeuol}ippy 00°29L $ [ejuspiooy pue ajisuQ AJUBLIBAA JAD
00G6LL % Ajuo ajisuQ AJuelIgp JAY
10pio uo mojeq siequinu ed fuerieps ays 10 L ATNO opnioul Isnw NOA 3 1.ON}

pZogAob | 00°S61L $ MUGAG/MNAD djqeddemg) Asayeq [199-9]

9/zZeMs0 | 009y $ aAuQ Addoj4 jeulajxy ssajaaim BqeL1'208 [9ui]

JOqUINN Jed| 3so0) oqwo) GAG/MAAD]
Widpo Xe4 Wos pajeibajul
056 [93u] pae) sojydels pajesbajuj
g9¢ waysAs xel (lleAy L/WINIA L) GO1
an 89.Xyzol uiLyL

wdiQoys aANQ PIeH 8908}

00°Pv0°'L $

ZHO0'Z ong aloJ [P

JS09 pue aul] jonpoid NG| ® OAOUST




{ebeuwie( |eJusapIody Si OA0GY
10/6L/E0 O SE pasiAey 8LLE6AOY ccuwmr $ uonid9joId um,n_v_:_.._._. JB3A ¥
96G8A0Y 000y $ l9NZIS (4ons) saupquinyt Alowsy gsni
Y6S8A0Y 0012 $ 19gN9sT (>1ons) aaupquiny) Asows gsnf
0E9.LA0Y 00€eg8 ¢ Jaydepy oquiod Da/OV MZ.L]
969.A0V 00'le  $ Jaydepy Dy ajqepodes}in Mosh
6LEBAOY 0020l $ Aiayeg uol-1 [189 8 pepuaix3]
VLESAOY 00'60L $ Aieyeg uoj-1 |89  piepueig
grieny | 006 $ 9AS3[S I91qeL 09X Pediulyll
690vd90 002k $ [10J3S/M BSNOW uoynq g |euis)xg
ZeEP9 00vL $ pJeogAay slwouobig Jojuo) uojbuisuayl
.0292dEL 00€e  $ ] pieoqAey pasueyug jeusaixs)
- 9Z.8A0F 007022 $ ]9908 - N ajqeiod]
961.d2e 00981 $ {g990¢ ajqepod]
8GEEdEL 0025z $ (9908 Ajuo _m:@__,
i S9AL( piel J9bieT
9.26MS0 009y $ aAlQ Addol [eusa)x3)
SCLLAOY 008§ $ {992
YELLAOY 00zl $ {991
EELLAOY 0009 ¢ |EWZIS
CSLLAOY | 002  $ |9IN9ST , Kioway jeuoyippy|
laquunN Jed

0062k _$ asegenin 1919eL 9X
0068 $ (QAQ/MHAD) oAl 0quIod
Wiapoy jeusaju]
Jopeal us.a._mmﬂm—
. SSajalim mDﬂFF.NOQ _0u=_—
OLOLAOY ] 00VC S| S.001TIV 10} JEGpPUNOS 056 J0JeI19]90Y EIpa|y Solydels (ol
asn uoistvjuy L a9¢ WasAg xey (IleAY LWNIG L) 891
LGH0ZZ6 | 00°66€ $ | 91021 UOISIANUNIL ..12-02 a0 892X¥20L UlL'Zh
ZOH6LY6 | 00522 $| A6 UOISIAUIUL .61 aAuQ pJeH g908]
1OV.i226 | 00681 $ LZLTUOISIAUINL L) T 110pCaco:. | 00°09v'LS ZHD99'} 2109 [eng
RquInN wed|_ 00 1565 5002 I919E1 dXUIM 00¥21 - 09X Pediuiy L]

Japesy junidiabuld ‘gl Jebie fsjjews Ajybis 10S59201d ‘eyMlIsqns sI NSHYSOEY |SPOIN
sjqejreaeun jesdiy Jo 9SNEIBY POLILASUOD S| BAGYE NPSEIED I9POI BJON

0062k $ asegesifn 1s|gel 9x|

0068 $ (aAQ/MuQa)) eaug oquiod

wapoy jeussuj]

ssajaim bqel}'z208 [9uif

056 10}eI3[929Y eIpay sodels [@ulf

g9¢ wajsAg xe (IIeAY L/WIIA L) 891

Q01 89.xp2Z0L ulLZi

NOd-6£29 | 00°'VLL ¢ 0610 UoIsIpjuiyl .61 9A0Qe ZHS) €8°) UNIM dALI( PieH 9909}
N9d-1€19 | 00'¥CL ¢ 041 uoisipjuiyl L S NPCEs9: ZHOER'L 810 jeng
Jaquiny Hed| 3s09) mcou um_nm.r n_x:_>> ecmw.._ 08X vm%_:.p:.

i

1509 pue w:i uu:uoi Em_\o>o:m._



L0/61/€0 JO Se pasiAsy

SLZBA0Y 006l $ jsuiyoew Jod Buibbe) Josse buipirold ssedwiodu
GZZ6A0Y 000L § auiyoewW Jad ssedwodu wolj Jo|qe ] Jo doyde jo buiddiys
YZZOA0Y 0062 aulyoew Jad ssedwonu wolj dopisaq jo buiddiysh
QZZ6A0V 008 aulyoew Jad (SAlp piey bulpnjoxa) ssedwodu Ag suolydo Jo uofjenbyuoDi

enlen
A= d3=F

1ZZ6A0F 0082 % aulyoew Jad ssedwo)u Aq suondo Jaujo snid sAup pJey jo uojeinbyuoDf
1026A0F [ 002V Jnoy Jad (syos} z1 pue |7 elA Joddns ooy pe) [arel | §
B62Z6A0F 000L $ aulyoew Jad ealy uojsapey) o} ssedwou Aq Asenlaaf
90Z6A07 009 $ yoeyje 0} apou Jad - uoye|jejsul Jajulid 3IoMmlaNg
S02Z6A0Y 0Ly $ uone|fejsul Jojurid yJomaNg
702607 006G $ {Od Jad uoyejieisuj Od
9zz6A0F | 002 $ ssedwogu Aq Od Jad peoj sbeuw|
B/ eju (o3ep 10| B JB B|qR|iRAR 3 {|IM) OAOUST AQ Dd Jad abeuw

(Yos} payied JOSIN) aley Joge AunoH AjueLie UoNE
(sysuo) ajey Joqe AunoH Ajueire \\ UON]

€0CBA0V 00°904 ¢
q

C0ZBA0Y 0069
sioquinN Hed

reay

i

= i s
1S09 pue aui Jonpoid JNgl/oAcus



On IP06 Change order 7 the following changes need to be made:

CHANGE ORDER -9 Desktop Tower Model changes

STANDARD DESKTOP TOWER
Page — 5 There were several Description changes for the Standard Desktop Tower just for clarification
purposes. But Part Numbers stayed the same for all Standard Desktop Tower model.

Page — 5 under “Standard Desktop Tower” / we need to add an additional information row with:
Intel GMA Integrated Graphics

Page — 5 under “Standard Desktop Tower” / we need to add an additional information row with:
Integrated SoundMax w/SPX Audio
(ADI 1986 HD)

MID LEVEL DESKTOP TOWER :

Page — 5 There were several Description changes for the Mid Level Desktop Tower just for
clarification purposes. Part Number changes and additions are outlined below for all Mid Level
Desktop Tower model.

| Page — 5 under “Mid Level Desktop Tower” / (Part Number 9637W5A) needs to be changed to:
9637WBB

Page — 5 under “Mid Level Desktop Tower” / (CD-ROM) needs to be changed to:
CD-RW/DVD-ROM Combo 48X/32X/48X/16X (Part Number stayed the same)

Page — 5 under “Mid Level Desktop Tower” / we need to add an additional information row with:
Integrated SoundMax w/SPX Audio

POWER DESKTOP TOWER _
Page — 5 There were several Description changes for the Power Desktop Tower just for clarification
purposes. Part Number changes and additions are outlined below for all Power Desktop Tower model.

Page — 5 under “Power Desktop Tower” / we need to add an additional information row with:
Integrated SoundMax w/SPX ‘
Audio (ADI 1986 HD)



PERIPHERALS FOR ALL DESKTOP TOWER MODELS ‘
Page — 5 “Peripherals for all Desktop Tower Models” / There were several price reductions on selected
peripherals are described below:

Page — 5 “Peripherals for all Desktop Tower Models” / 2GB Part number 73P4973
Old price $1,088.00 new price: $541.00

Page — 5 “Peripherals for all Desktop Tower Models” / 512MB Thumb drive Part number 40Y8590
.Old price $40.00 new price: $38.00

Page -5 “Peribherals for all Desktop Tower Models” / 56K Fax Modem Part number 40Y7599
Old price $20.00 new price: $19.00



CHANGE ORDER -9 Laptop Model changes

Page — 6 There were several Description changes for the Laptop models just for clarification purposes.
Part Number changes and additions are outlined below for all Laptop models.

Page — 6 “Standard, Mid & Power Laptops” / we need to add an additional information row with:
Intel 802.11abg wireless

Page — 6 “Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / There were several descriptive changes, price drops,
discontinued items, and part numbers changes are described below:

Page — 6 “Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / “4 Year ThinkPad Protection (ABOVE- Against
Accidental Damage)” Part # 58P8671 needs changed to:
40Y9178

Page — 6 “‘Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / “External Speakers” Part # 22P8796 was
Discontinued: Replacement on next line

Page — 6 “Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / we need to add an additional information row with:
External Speakers (Altech Lansing) Price = $11.00 Part # = 1201

Page — 6 “Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / “Monitor Stand” Part # 22P5265 was Discontinued:
No Replacement '

Page — 6 “Peripherals for all Laptop Models” / Swappable CDRW/DVDRW Part number 40Y8624
Old price $211.00 new price: $195.00



CHANGE ORDER - 9 Tablet Model changes

Page — 7 There is an Additional Model Number to add for the Tablet model
The Part # 636354U has a constraint on the Chip Set from the manufacture so additional part Number
is below: :

Page — 7 “Tablet PC” / we need to add an additional Model number with information below:
Note: Model 636354U above is constrained because of Chipset, Model Below is Substitute
ThinkPad X60 Tablet - 1.2400 Price = $1,460.00  Part# = 636346U

Dual Core 1.66GHz

80GB Hard Drive

Page — 7 “Tablet PC”/ we need to add an additional information row with:
Fingerprint reader

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / (1GB memory) Price $153.00 needs changed to:
$125.00

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / Extended 9 Cell Li-lon Battery needs removed, there is no
9 Cell for Tablet:
Delete Line Item

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “4 Year ThinkPad Protection (ABOVE- Against Accidental
Damage)” Part # 58P8671 needs changed to:
40Y9178

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models™ / “512MB memory” Part number 40Y773 needs changed to:
40Y7733

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / 256MB Part number 40Y7732
Old price $34.00 new price: $32.00

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “ThinkPad X60 Tablet Sleeve” Part number 41U3142
Old price $40.00 new price: $25.00

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “S6W Ultraportable AC Adapter” Part number 40Y7696
Old price $33.00 new price: $31.00 ’

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “USB Memory Thumbdrive (stick) 256MB”
Part number 40Y8594 Old price $25.00 new price: $21.00

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “72W AC/DC Combo Adapter”
Part number 40Y7630 Old price $85.00 new price: $83.00

Page — 7 “Periphefals for Tablet Models” / ADD “Extended 8 Cell Li-Ion Battery’ .
Part number 40Y8319 price: $102.00

Page — 7 “Peripherals for Tablet Models” / “Monitor Stand” Part # 22P5265
Discontinued: No Replacement



Department of Administration

State of West Virginia Purchase Order

' PURCHASE ORDER NO.

-~ PAGE

Purchasing Division IPO6
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130 . BLANKET-RELEASE . CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 INVOICES, AND BHIPEING PAPERS.
00 QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-
CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
S . TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW.
NI ALL STATE AGENCIES — CANGE GRBERT
9; AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS » T
c| VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED 9
‘B o o SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR
T ) ‘ BY ORDER ) TERMS AND CONDITIONS
o
| *C05144449 412-571-1918 o
¥| LENOVO , | H|  ALL STATE AGENCIES
g 707 WESTCHESTER AVE STE 305 P AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
g; ) : o ‘ f* VARIOUS LQCALES AS INDICATED
o WHITE PLAINS NY 10604-3153 9‘ _BY ORDER
. DATE BRINTED oo TERMS OF SALE - = S FEIN/SSN "_FUND
Nl /Ioannrey ‘ an » r—fsQAnnﬂ'r;') i |
Us?-{l/P‘va( ST WO LTEOB -2 EERRIGHT TERMS ACCOUNT NUMBER __

LINE

0001

RECEIPT TICKET

CATNO ITEM NUMBHR

205-43 COMPUTERS

SIGNATURE

FOR PURCHASE ORDER:

DESCRIPTION

DATE

IPO6

QTY DATE

IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE o

:APPROVED AS TO FORM BY
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



